Family & Community Engagement

Category Organization Contact

Art Bellevue Art Museum https://www.bellevuearts.org/programs-events
Art Museo Art https://www.museoart.com/

Art Smart With Art https://www.smartwithart.net/

Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu NAK2 Academy https://nak2.com/

Camp Arena Sports https://www.arenasports.net/issaquah/camps/
Camp Camp Fire https://campfireseattle.org/

Camp Destination Science Camps https://destinationscience.org/

Camp Girls Rock Math https://girlsrockmath.ora/

Camp Husky Soccer Camp https://www.huskysoccercamps.com/

Camp Sambica https://www.sambica.com/

Camp Wilderness Awareness https://wildernessawareness.org/

Camp Wise Camps https://wisecamps.com/bellevue-camps/
Camp Wolf Camp https://www.wolfcollege.com/

Cheer Eastside Dream Elite https://www.eastsidedreamelite.com/

Cheer Issaquah Youth Cheer https://www.issyfootball.org/

Chess All About Chess https://theallaboutschool.org/

Cooking Frog Legs Cooking School https://froglegskca.com/

Cooking Whisk Cooks Bellevue https://www.whiskcooks.com/cooking-classes/category/kids-teens/
Dance Glass House Dance https://www.glasshousedance.com/

Dance Revolution Dance FActory https://www.revolutiondancefactory.com/
Dance Inspire Dance https://www.inspireacademy.dance/

Dance Issaquah Dance Theater http://www.issaquahdance.com/

Drama Mr. Howie http://smallhandsonart.com/

Drama Kids Stage on Front Street https://villagetheatre.org/classes-camps/
Foreign Language |Hindi Time Kids https://www.hinditimekids.com/

Foreign Language

Paris Academy

https://info8312.wixsite.com/about

Gymnastics Gymnastics East https://www.gymeast.com/

Karate Karate West https://karatewest.com/

Misc Positive Ally https://positiveally.com/

Music Kaleidoscope School of Music https://kaleidoscopeschoolofmusic.com/
Music Puget Sounds Piano https://www.pugetsoundspianoschool.com/
Sports Arena Sports Soccer https://www.arenasports.net/classes/
Sports 19 sports https://www.i9sports.com/

Sports Issaquah Little League Baseball and Softball| https://www.issaquabhlittleleague.org/
Sports Issaquah Parks and Rec https://www.issaquahwa.gov/745/Programs
Sports Issaquah Select Boys Basketball https://www.issaquahselectboysbasketball.org/
Sports Issaquah Select Girls Basketball https://www.facebook.com/issyselect/
Sports Powder Pigs Ski School https://www.powderpigs.com/

Sports Gunners Soccer ?

Sports Issaquah Youth Football https://www.issyfootball.org/

Sports/Swim Edgebrook Swim and Tennis Club http://www.edgebrookclub.org/

Swim Samena https://samena.com/

Swim Swim Qwik https://www.swimqwik.com/

Other Resources

Facebook pages

Peachjar ISD uses Peachjar to send home school-approved flyers digitally, saving schools time and money while eliminating paper
waste. Flyers about things like school events, flu shots, open houses, and coding camps are just a few of the programs and
activities you'll learn about delivered via email. Sign up for email here: https://app.peachjar.com/flyers/all/schools/26095

Grade level Search for "Sunset xth Graders 2022-2023"

*This list is compiled by parents to be used as a resource for families. The above organizations are not endored by the PTA, school or district.
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